



\$~21

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **LPA 930/2013**
SHRI GOPAL SINGH

..... Appellant
Through: Mr.Anuj Aggarwal, Mr.Nikhil Pawar
and Ms.Shreya Kukreti, Advocates.

versus

BANSAL UDYOG

..... Respondent
Through: Mr.Pravin Sharma, Advocate with
respondent in person.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIBHU BAKHRU
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE TARA VITASTA GANJU

ORDER

% **20.05.2024**

1. The Division Bench has not assembled today as one of the Judges (Hon'ble Mr. Justice Vibhu Bakhru) is participating in INTA Annual Meeting.
2. List on 02.09.2024.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

MAY 20, 2024

M

Click here to check corrigendum, if any