



\$~47

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **LPA 930/2013 and CM APPL.747/2024**

**SHRI GOPAL SINGH**

**.....Appellant**

Through: **Mr. Avinash Kumar and Ms. Kritika  
Matta, Advs.**

**versus**

**BANSAL UDYOG**

**.....Respondent**

Through: **Mr. Pravin Sharma, Ms. Kanika  
Sharma, Mr. Prannav Sharma and Ms.  
Kavita Sharma, Advs.**

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIBHU BAKHRU**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA**

**ORDER**

**%**

**02.09.2024**

1. The matter could not be taken up today due to paucity of time.
2. List on 18.11.2024.

**BY ORDER**

**COURT MASTER**

**SEPTEMBER 02, 2024/cl**