



\$~38

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ LPA 930/2013 and CM APPL. 747/2024

SHRI GOPAL SINGH

.....Appellant

Through: None.

versus

BANSAL UDYOG

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Pravin Sharma, Ms. Kanika Sharma and Mr. Prannav Sharma, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR MENDIRATTA

ORDER

%

17.01.2025

None appeared on behalf of the petitioner.

List on 14th April, 2025.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

ANOOP KUMAR MENDIRATTA, J

JANUARY 17, 2025

Rk/anr

Click here to check corrigendum, if any