



\$~47

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ LPA 930/2013 and CM APPL. 747/2024

SHRI GOPAL SINGH

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. Shubham Bahl and Mr.
Anuj Aggarwal, Advs.

versus

BANSAL UDYOG

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Pravin Sharma, Ms. Kanika
Sharma, Mr. Prannav Sharma
and Mr. Shrang Saini, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KSHETARPAL

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARISH VAIDYANATHAN
SHANKAR**

ORDER

19.11.2025

%

1. It is already 04:30 P.M. No time left.
2. List on 27.01.2026.

ANIL KSHETARPAL, J.

HARISH VAIDYANATHAN SHANKAR, J.

NOVEMBER 19, 2025/sp